

NAACP EDUCATION SUMMIT SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 2024

Thank you for considering sponsorship of the NAACP Education Committee! Every donation will make a difference for black school-aged children in Cincinnati.

Education Champion: Above \$5,000

- Acknowledgment from the podium
- Name and Logo on Promotional Items
- Name in Social Media Ads
- Full Page Ad in Program Book
- Logo on the Cincinnati NAACP Website

Please contact our NAACP Education Committee Chair, Jennifer Myree 513NAACPEDUCATION@gmail.com or 513 - 281 - 1900 for more details if you would like to support us by becoming an NAACP Education Champion.

Golden Apple Sponsor: \$5,000

- Acknowledgment from the podium
- ma I
- Half Page Ad in Program Book
- Name and Logo on Promotional Items
- Logo on the Cincinnati NAACP Website

Silver Pen Sponsor: \$2,500

- Acknowledgment from the podium
- Quarter Page Ad in Program Book
- Logo on the Cincinnati NAACP Website

Making The Grade Sponsor: \$1,000

- Name Listed in Program Book

- Logo on the Cincinnati NAACP Website

Hands Raised for Education: Up to \$500

- Name Listed in Program Book

The Cincinnati Unit NAACP has established a fiscal sponsorship account under Community Shares of Greater Cincinnati, the region's local 501c3 nonprofit umbrella for social justice organizations, which allows us to accept tax-deductible contributions through them to support qualified charitable activities undertaken by our local Unit.

Checks should be made payable to *Community Shares of Greater Cincinnati*, 315 W. Court Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202. Designate on the Memo line of the check or in a cover letter that the money is in support of the NAACP.

All money raised will be used to fund the Annual Education Summit and other Education Committee community projects and initiatives.

Thank you for your support!